
Timetable 2022/2023

Master in International Business and Management (MSc)

Course: MSc IBM A 22-23

Teaching Locations: Berlin, London, Munich

Time Location Tutor Module

Sat 24/09/2022 09.30-16.45 Berlin RB, MK Induction, Masterliness

Sun 25/09/2022 09.30-16.45 Berlin RB Communication in an International Business World

Fri 14/10/2022 09.30-16.45 London GHB International Business Culture

Sat 15/10/2022 09.30-16.45 London GHB International Business Culture

Sun 16/10/2022 09.30-16.45 London GHB International Business Culture

Fri 25/11/2022 09.30-16.45 Munich GHB International Business Culture

Sat 26/11/2022 09.30-16.45 Munich RB, CN Communication in an International Business World

Fri 13/01/2023 09.30-16.45 Berlin MN Managing International Brands

Sat
14/01/2023 09.30-16.45 Berlin MN Managing International Brands

Sun 15/01/2023 09.30-16.45 Berlin MN Managing International Brands

Fri 10/02/2023 09.30-16.45 London RB, WB
Option A: Managing Human Resourcing Strategy                                              

Option B: Ethics for Business 

Sat 11/02/2023 09.30-16.45 London RB, WB
Option A: Managing Human Resourcing Strategy                                              

Option B: Ethics for Business 

Sun 12/02/2023 09.30-16.45 London RB, WB
Option A: Managing Human Resourcing Strategy

Option B: Ethics for Business 

Fri 24/03/2023 09.30-16.45 Munich HS, WB
Option A: Managing Human Resourcing Strategy                                              

Option B: Ethics for Business 

Sat 25/03/2023 09.30-16.45 Munich HS, WB
Option A: Managing Human Resourcing Strategy                                              

Option B: Ethics for Business 

Sun 26/03/2023 09.30-16.45 Munich HS, WB
Option A: Managing Human Resourcing Strategy

Option B: Ethics for Business 

Communication in an International Business World group presentations may be assessed online, date to be confirmed

Third and fourth semester: September/October 2023 - June 2024

Modules to be covered: Managing Resources Internationally, Research Methods for Managers, Research Project
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The ECBM reserves the right to make changes to the timetable at any time. 



ECBM Tutors           

Academic Year: 2022/2023       

 

 

FA Fiona Armstrong 

WB Winkate Bendig 

RB Richard Bills 

MFH Matt Findel-Hawkins 

GHB Graham Harman-Baker 

AH Alexandra Hostert 

AI Anna Ivaniuk 

MK Dr Marion Kahrens 

CN Caroline Nash 

MN Maeve Nunan 

MTR Marie-Theres Riegler 

HS Hanne Sampson  

TS Thomas Schak 

CS Dr Christine Scheck 

RS Ron Stradling 

MT Maryah Tafri 

 


